NTCC Strategic Planning Survey

Statements

Q1 Which of the following best describes your employment status at
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NTCC Strategic Planning Survey "Eagles Values" SurveyMonkey
Statements

Q2 The following statements have been identified as suggested core
values of Northeast Texas Community College. Please rank these
statements in order of importance based upon your opinion and
experiences (1 most important & 13 least important).

Answered: 101 Skipped: 0
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Integrity: We are an 21.21%  23.23% 8.08% 8.08% 8.08% 3.03% 6.06% 6.06% 3.03% 3.03% 4.04% 5.05% 1.01%
institution of public 21 23 8 8 8 3 6 6 3 3 4 5 1
trust, and as such

must act with

complete integrity in

all matters.

Student 23.47% 9.18% 11.22%  10.20% 5.10% 9.18% 5.10% 5.10% 8.16% 4.08% 3.06% 4.08% 2.04%
Engagement: The 23 9 11 10 5 9 5 5 8 4 3 4 2
best education

involves a broad and

diverse set of

experiences, in and

out of the classroom.

Knowledge Matters: 7.14%  14.29% 7.14% 9.18%  10.20% 8.16% 6.12% 7.14% 6.12% 6.12% 6.12% 5.10% 7.14%
Knowledge is 7 14 7 9 10 8 6 7 6 6 6 5 7
indispensable to

living a full life.

Student Effort: An 5.05% 6.06%  10.10% 7.07%  18.18% 9.09% 8.08% 9.09% 2.02% 8.08% 8.08% 7.07% 2.02%
education must be 5 6 10 7 18 9 8 9 2 8 8 7 2
earned through

dedication,

engagement, and

self-sacrifice.



High Expectations:
We believe in high
expectations and
accountability for all
involved in
education.

Community: We
believe that the
college exists to
serve the community
and both share the
responsibility for
each other's
success.
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Q3 In your opinion, what values are missing from this list and why do you
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think they should be included?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 45

RESPONSES

None missing

Accountability/Responsibility | feel this is something that is lacking in our culture. Very often | see
students not tacking ownership of their actions and this is something that is critical for social and
personal development.

Getting Faculty & Staff involved more and making sure that their opinions are heard and regarded
as important and worthwhile.

Supplying the needs of the community.

Personal responsibility: Administrators, instructors, and students should all accept personal
responsibility for their actions within the institution.

Communication is a necessity of life.
Safety. The campus needs to feel more secure.

Connected. If students feel "connected" to the institution, then they are more apt to put forth effort
working toward their educational goals.

Community colleges are here to strengthen the local work force above all else
None
| cannot think of any more. The list is quite extensive.

Flexibility must have it's limitations in the nursing department. We all have to be flexible but
maintain certain standards. That applies to educators and students.

Students as well as most young people today need to learn to valve others lives as well as their
own. And take responsibility for their actions and how it affects others.

None

lyiEBtievs sheimasningastant thing we can do as educators is facilitate a true care aspect to
learning, stop making it about ourselves. The students need to feel like we care and we need to
care. This will allow us to retain students when they feel like they have a advocate for them.

| don't think you have missed anything!

Fiscal Responsibility, Quality Education, Student Success, and Employee Engagement/Success
| think these are great core values!

N/A

Students Health:both physical and mental

| can't think of any, except trust, but | think that does get hit in different ones above, in different
ways. | would lump creativity/innovation and collaboration into one thing, that causes student
engagement to occ n sth phrdoses
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